	ABULATION OF BIDS	
Brashear - Resti	room Renovations - Phase 2 - Electrical - Bi18-10 Opened: 2/6/2018	05-34
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Arcon Contracting		
Bronder Technical	\$111,681	10%
East End Plumbing		
East West Manufacturing		
First American Industries		
Golon, Inc.		• 3
Gurtner Construction		
Home Team Properties		
Iron City Contracting		
Liokareas Construction	\$ 68,500	10%
Pitt electric	\$ 197,800	।०४
Tedesco Plumbing		
WG Tomko		
Wheels Mechanical		

	<b>TABULATION OF BIDS</b>	
Various - Wate	Cooler Replacement - Phase 2 - Electrical - Opened: 2/6/2018	MS18-108-34
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Bronder Technical	\$ 10,800	10%
Frankl Electric	\$30,025	10%
Mele & Mele and Sons		
Pitt Electric	\$34,190	10%
Tedesco Plumbing		
WG Tomko		
Wheels Mechanical	\$93,000	10%
	·	
	1	

Т	ABULATION OF BIDS	
Brashear - Restr	oom Renovations - Phase 2 - Abatement - Bl Opened: 2/6/2018	18-105-35
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
	IVIAL DIV	
Arcon Contracting		
Bronder Technical		
East End Plumbing		
East West Manufacturing		
First American Industries		
Golon, Inc.		
Gurtner Construction		
Home Team Properties	\$22,000	10%
Iron City Contracting		
Liokareas Construction		
Pitt electric		
Tedesco Plumbing		
WG Tomko		
Wheels Mechanical		
		,
-		

T/	ABULATION OF BID	S
Brashear - Restro	om Renovations - Phase 2 - Mechanic Opened: 2/6/2018	al - Bl18-105-33
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Arcon Contracting		
Bronder Technical		
East End Plumbing		
East West Manufacturing	\$54,000	10%
First American Industries	\$55,800	10%
Golon, Inc.		·
Gurtner Construction		
Home Team Properties		
Iron City Contracting		
Liokareas Construction		
Pitt electric		
Tedesco Plumbing		
WG Tomko		
Wheels Mechanical		
		(.

T	ABULATION O	F BIDS			
Brashear - Rest	room Renovations - Phase 2 Opened: 2/6/2018		18-105-32		
CONTRACTOR .	TOTAL BID		BOND		
Arcon Contracting					
Bronder Technical		· · ·			
East End Plumbing	\$75,000		10%		
East West Manufacturing					
First American Industries					
Golon, Inc.					
Gurtner Construction		-			
Home Team Properties		:			
Iron City Contracting					
Liokareas Construction					
Pitt electric					
Tedesco Plumbing	\$ 126,000		10%		
WG Tomko	\$134,000	¥	10%		
Wheels Mechanical	\$ 109,000		10%		
-	The state of the s				

. T	ABULATION O	F BIDS		
Brashear - Rest	troom Renovations - Phase 2 Opened: 2/6/2018		.8-105-31	
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID		BOND	
Arcon Contracting	\$396,000		108	
Bronder Technical				
East End Plumbing		4.14		
East West Manufacturing				
First American Industries				
Golon, Inc.	\$ 337,500		10%	
Gurtner Construction	\$360,000		10%	
Home Team Properties				
Iron City Contracting	\$524,000		10%	
Liokareas Construction	\$ 321,829		108	
Pitt electric		7.		
Tedesco Plumbing				
WG Tomko				
Wheels Mechanical				
			:	
			•	

•	TABULATION OF BID	OS
Various - Wate	r Cooler Replacement - Phase 2 - Plumb Opened: 2/6/2018	ing - MS18-108-32
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Bronder Technical		
Frankl Electric		**************************************
Mele & Mele and Sons		
Pitt Electric		
Tedesco Plumbing	\$ 228,000	10%
WG Tomko		
Wheels Mechanical	\$298,800	10%
<u> </u>		
,		

T.	ABULATION OF BIDS			
Cupples Stadium - Bleacher Painting and Repairs - General - G 18-112-31 Opened: 2/6/2018				
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND		
Baiano Construction, Inc.				
446 Painting				
Golon, Inc.	\$1,139,000	10%		
RWIV Construction LLC				
Gurtner Construction	\$1,280,000	10%		
	***************************************			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				

• .

· . .

	TABULATIO	ON OF BID	S		
Var	ious - EM Generator Replac Opened:	ement - General - ES18 2/6/2018	3-104-31		
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	ALTERNATE 2	ALTERNATE 3	BOND
Air Technology	\$148,000	-\$21,050	- \$48,460	- \$65,000	10%
Allegheny City Electric					
Gurtner Construction		2	1		
Liokareas Construction	\$171,000	-\$18,100	-\$58,100	- \$72,200	10%
Merit Electric Group					
Pitt Electric		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,		
Plavchak Construction	\$ 133,800	- \$33,000	-\$16,000	-\$39,000	10%
Westmoreland Electrical					
Wheels Mechanical			•		erit den erri errongsiste ersiderside franco. De eespaa
				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
					<u></u>
		-			<u> </u>
					······································
			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
					,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
*.			77		http://www.